Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
18:45.08
18:56.99
19:20.68
19:31.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
19:31.03
18:45.08
18:56.99

19:20.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
530
498

485

WA Pts

485
547
530
498

Round

H
F

Round

H
H
.
.

Date

19/05/18
13/04/18
06/04/18
03/08/18

Date

03/08/18
19/05/18
13/04/18
06/04/18

Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Venue
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove Park

Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield

Hengrove Park

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Swindon Dolp 1
Swindon Dolp 1
Swindon Dolp 1
Swindon Dolp 1

Club Swam Under Level

Swindon Dolp 1
Swindon Dolp 1
Swindon Dolp 1
Swindon Dolp 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



