Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:45.08	547	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
18:56.99	530	F	13/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
19:20.68	498	F	06/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Swindon Dolp	1
19:31.03	485	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Swindon Dolp	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
19:31.03	485	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Swindon Dolp	1
18:45.08	547	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
18:56.99	530	F	13/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
19:20.68	498	F	06/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Swindon Dolp	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS